
Prfg. 33 
Klassik Radio Derby-Challenge  

U25-Dressur-Derby 
Finalprüfung 

Dressurprüfung mit Pferdewechsel 
Samstag, 07.05.2016 - 12:15 Uhr 

 
 

 1. 2. 3.  

 Caroline 
Wilm 

Ann-Kristin 
Arnold 

Raika-
Marie 
Rosch 

TOTAL 
Pferd 

627 
Elfado 69,816 65,684 67,631 

203,131 
500 € 

616 
Felicity D 68,842 64,079 67,710 200,631 

300 € 
600 

Rio de 
Janeiro 

61,158 69,579 62,842 193,579 
200 € 

TOTAL 
Reiter 

199,816 
500 € 

199,342 
300 € 

198,183 
200 € 

 

 


